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Fentanyl Citrate
Ketamine Hydrochloride

990-73-8
1867-66-9
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Anesthetic
API CASNº

Darunavir Propylene Glycolate
Efavirenz
Ganciclovir Sodium
Lamivudine
Oseltamivir Phosphate
Tenofovir Disoproxil Fumarate
Zidovudine

1447721-06-3
154598-52-4
107910-75-8
134678-17-4
204255-11-8
202138-50-9
30516-87-1
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Antiretroviral / Antiviral
API CASNº

Sibutramine Hydrochloride 125494-59-901

Anorexigenic
API CASNº

Ketoconazole 65277-42-101

Antifungal
API CASNº

Silver Sulfadiazine 22199-08-201

Dermatologicals 
API CASNº

L-Carbocysteine 49673-81-601

Mucolytic
API CASNº

Sildenafil Citrate 171599-83-001

Pulmonary Hypertension
API CASNº

Diazepam
Midazolam
Midazolam Hydrochloride
Midazolam Maleate 

439-14-5
59467-70-8
59467-96-8
59467-96-6
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Benzodiazepines
API CASNº

Lithium Carbonate
Topiramate
Ziprasidone Hydrochloride

554-13-2
97240-79-4
138982-67-9
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Central Nervous System - SNC
API CASNº

Capecitabine
Hydroxyurea
Imatinib Mesylate

154361-50-9
127-07-1
220127-57-1
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Oncology
API CASNº

Fingolimod hydrochloride
Mycophenolate Sodium

162359-56-0
37415-62-6

01

02

Immunosuppressant
API CASNº

Portfolio
PRODUCTS

Propranolol Hydrochloride
Amiodarone Hydrochloride

318-98-9
19774-82-4
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02

Antihypertensive / Antiarrhythmic
API CASNº
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A RESEARCH COMPANY THAT PRODUCES APIs
Globe is a Brazilian company, pioneer in pharmochemical market, focused 
on development and production of pharmaceutical intermediates and 
APls for the national and international pharmaceutical industry. Our 
purpose is to contribute to health, well-being, and longevity of people.

Aminaphtone
Biperiden Hydrochloride
Cinacalcet Hydrochloride
Dapagliflozin
Dasatinib
Lisdexamfetamine Dimesylate
Eltrombopag Olamine
Empagliflozin
Enoxaparin
Sodium Hyaluronate
Mycophenolate Mofetil
Rivastigmine
Sofosbuvir
Tafamidis Meglumine
Tofacitinib
Voriconazole

14748-94-8
1235-82-1
364782-34-3
461432-26-8
302962-49-8
608137-33-3
496775-62-3
864070-44-0
679809-58-6
9067-32-7
128794-94-5
123441-03-2
1190307-88-0
951395-08-7
540737-29-9
137234-62-9
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Under Development
API

Anti-hemorrhagic
Anticholinergic
Calcimimetic
Antidiabetic
Oncology
Psychostimulant
Thrombopoietin Receptor Agonist
Antidiabetic
Anticoagulant
Viscoelastic Agents
Immunosuppressant
Acetylcholinesterase Inhibitor
Antiviral
Transthyretin Stabilizer
Immunosuppressant
Antifungals

Therapeutic Category CASNº

Abemaciclib
Darolutamide
Letermovir
Niraparib
Olaparib
Ribociclib

1231929-97-7
1297538-32-9
917389-32-3
1613220-15-7
763113-22-0
1211441-98-3
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In Evaluation
API

Oncology
Antiandrogenic
Antiviral
Oncology
Oncology
Oncology

Therapeutic Category CASNº

THE LARGEST
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
OF APIs AND
INTERMEDIATES
IN BRAZIL.


